
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Gershwin, Dan [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com] 

6/13/2020 9:58:47 AM 
Fred Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =b 7154513b3a5468ca b5e42bf795b93 7b-Fred Jackson] 
FW: IBEC: Proposed Sponsor Edits to Dev Guidelines Resolution, Development Agreement Resolution, and Applicable 
Exhibits 

Attachments: 5. Dev Guidelines Resolution.docx; 5.A Dev Guidelines Reso_Exhibit A.docx; Redline_5. Dev Guidelines Reso.pdf; 6. 
DA PC Reso.docx; 6.A DA Reso_Exhibit A.docx; Redline_6. DA PC Reso.pdf 

Fred, my apologies .. I keep putting in the wrong email address for you. See below, just transmitted to Mindy et al. 

Thanks, 
Dan 

Dan Gershwin 

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Berns LLP 
415-I72-5714 I Office 415-391-4800 

Thjs transm;ttal is inti::nded snii::lv for usr:< bv its addres~.ee, and rr:av contain cnnfidenfai or !r:<gai!y p:\,.i!egr:<d infonr:atinn. ff vou rece;vi:: this transrritta! jn i::tTot, 

please en:;:d a replv to the sender a:1d deiet2 F~e tra:1s:11ittal and a:1v attachments. 

From: Gershwin, Dan 
Sent: Saturday, June 13, 2020 9:55 AM 
To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org> 
Cc: Christopher Jackson (cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; 
efunn@cityofinglewood.org; fjackson@cityofinglewood.org; Royce Jones, Esq.<royce@kbblaw.com>; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) 
<loren@mcadvise.com>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) <dennis@mcadvise.com>; Gerard Mccallum II 
(GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com) <GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com> 
Subject: IBEC: Proposed Sponsor Edits to Dev Guidelines Resolution, Development Agreement Resolution, and 
Applicable Exhibits 

Mindy, 
Attached for the City's consideration are proposed versions of the below documents. Clean versions are attached for all 
documents; where a document was revised, I've attached a PDF redline. 

Please feel free to reach out with any questions. A few more documents to follow shortly. 

1. Development Guidelines Resolution 
a. Exhibit A (note, brand new document, created from GPA Resolution Exhibit A) 

2. Development Agreement Resolution 
a. Exhibit A (note, brand new document, created from GPA Resolution Exhibit A) 

Thanks, 
Dan 

Dan Gershwin 

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Berns LLP 
One fv1ontgomery Street, Suite 3000 
San Francisco, CA 94104 



415·772-5714 I Office 415··391--4800 
dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com 

www.coblentzlaw.com 

Th;~, tra1smjttal is intended so!ely for use by its add:i::sser:'.· and rray (.0:1t21jn (.Onfident21! or !eg21ilv prjvili::ged info::-r1afon, !fyou recr:<jve th;s tran~.rr:itt21! :n e::or, 

please e:,-,aH ~reply to the sender ;rid delete he t:·;riscnjttill and acry att~chments. 


